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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 28/01/2026 Mahir C P Y N N   

2 28/01/2026 Hasheem Y N N   

3 28/01/2026 Abdu Y N N   

4 28/01/2026 Vijeesh Y N N   

5 28/01/2026 Thahira Y N N   

6 28/01/2026 Abu Y N N   

7 28/01/2026 Nooruddheen Y N N   
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8 28/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN 
A V ACHUVEETTIL

Y N N   

9 28/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

10 28/01/2026 Saheena Y N N   

11 28/01/2026 Simon Y N N   

12 28/01/2026 rabiya Y N N   

13 28/01/2026 Mohammed  Sheheer Y N N   

14 28/01/2026 SHEEJA Y N N   

15 28/01/2026 KUTHABUDHEEN 
T S 

Y N N   

16 28/01/2026 Naseema Y N N   

17 28/01/2026 NAHAL K H Y N N   

18 28/01/2026 Akbar Y N N   

19 28/01/2026 Badaru Y N N   
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20 28/01/2026 Kamarudeen Y N N   

21 28/01/2026 Sathyam Y N N   

22 28/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

23 28/01/2026 Sheeja Y N N   

24 28/01/2026 Sathyam Y N N   

25 28/01/2026 SURENDRAN 
ALUKKAL

Y N N   

26 28/01/2026 Saliha  Y N N   

27 28/01/2026 Nasim Y N N   

28 28/01/2026 AMMU Y N N   

29 28/01/2026 Bushara Y N N   

30 28/01/2026 Hridya Y N N   

31 28/01/2026 Ramsheed T R Y N N   
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32 28/01/2026 Aymen Valiyakath Y N N   

33 28/01/2026 Naseema M  Y N N   

34 28/01/2026 Jamsiya Y N N   

35 28/01/2026 SATHI E V Y N N   

36 28/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

37 28/01/2026 Kamarudheen Y N N   

38 28/01/2026 Ajmal Y N N   

39 28/01/2026 Sureshbabu.K Y N N   

40 28/01/2026 SREECHITHRA P Y N N   

41 28/01/2026 SHAMEERA E R Y N N   

42 28/01/2026 Shereefa Y N N   

43 28/01/2026 Haseena Y N N   
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44 28/01/2026 Suresh Y N N   

45 28/01/2026 Kunjahammad Y N N   

46 28/01/2026 RAHMA RM RAMI 
HOUSE

Y N N   

47 28/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

48 28/01/2026 Dilsha Narghees Y N N   

49 28/01/2026 Kadeeja Shajeena Y N N   

50 28/01/2026 Younus Y N N   

51 28/01/2026 Fausiya Y N N   

52 28/01/2026 Abitha Y N N   

53 28/01/2026 Muhammed Rasheed Y N N   

54 28/01/2026 Maimuna Y N N   

55 28/01/2026 Aseez Y N N   



Jan 29, 2026, 2:11 AM

56 28/01/2026 Valsala Y N N   

57 28/01/2026 Shehila Y N N   

58 28/01/2026 Sabira Y N N   

59 28/01/2026 Shajahan Y N N   

60 28/01/2026 Alavi Y N N   

61 28/01/2026 Noushad Y N N   

62 28/01/2026 Kamaruddheen Y N N   

63 28/01/2026 Anitha Y N N   

64 28/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

65 28/01/2026 Suresh Y N N   

66 28/01/2026 MINIMOL C K Y N N   

67 28/01/2026 SHEEJA Y N N   
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68 28/01/2026 Bargath Y N N   

69 28/01/2026 Vishnu K Y N N   

70 28/01/2026 SHIJI SHAJAHAN Y N N   

71 28/01/2026 ANAS Y N N   

72 28/01/2026 HASM HANEEF Y N N   

73 28/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM Y N N   

74 28/01/2026 Achummu Y N N   

75 28/01/2026 Geetha Y N N   

76 28/01/2026 Nasheedha V K Y N N   

77 28/01/2026 MEHNA M F Y N N   

78 28/01/2026 JISHA BASHEER Y N N   

79 28/01/2026 Shamla Y N N   
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80 28/01/2026 Sajeevan Y N N   

81 28/01/2026 Kabeer Y N N   

82 28/01/2026 BASHEER Y N N   

83 28/01/2026 NAHAAN A V Y N N   

84 28/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


